O.L. SMITH 2021 SUMMER STOPS
Monday — Thursday

AM Pick Up

8:10 am
8:20 am
8:25 am
8:31 am
8:36 am
8:42 am
8:50 am
9:10 am
AM Pick Up
1:36 pm
2:00 pm
2:08 pm
2:16 pm
2:22 pm
2:27 pm
2:33 pm
2:38 pm
3:00 pm

BUS # 674

Yard

Fairlane Woods/Wessex Ct (at playground)
22228 Beech

22140 Francis

20635 Audette

3531 Merrick

O.L. Smith

Yard

Yard

Arrive at O.L. Smith

Depart O.L. Smith

3531 Merrick

20635 Audette

22140 Francis

22228 Beech

Fairlane Woods/Wessex Ct (at playground)
Yard



O.L. SMITH 2021 SUMMER STOPS
Monday — Thursday

AM Pick Up

8:10 am
8:22 am
8:27 am
8:33 am
8:40 am
8:50 am
9:10 am
AM Pick Up
1:36 pm
2:00 pm
2:08 pm
2:18 pm
2:24 pm
2:29 pm
2:34 pm

2:50 pm

BUS # 670

Yard

7648 Grayfield

8450 Hazelton

Belton/Riverview

23810 Warren (Park Forest Apartments)
O.L. Smith

Yard

Yard

Arrive at O.L. Smith

Depart O.L. Smith

23810 Warren (Park Forest Apartments)
Belton/Riverview

8450 Hazelton

7648 Grayfield

Yard



